MARYFIELD FARM CHRISTMAS ORDER FORM 2023

NAME
PHONE
EMAIL
ADDRESS

POSTCODE
CHRISTMAS OR NEW YEAR?

MARYFIELD BRONZE FREE RANGE OVEN READY TURKEY

ORDER SUMMARY

Office Use

TURKEY

BANNERMAN

TPS

OTHER

ORDER TOTAL

Weight

Price each [Number

Total cost

4.0-4.9kg

£83.00

5.0-5.9kg

£92.00

6.0-6.9kg

£105.00

7.0-7.9kg

£114.00

8.0-8.9kg

£123.00

9.0kg +

£132.00

Small Crown (4-6 people)

£95.00

Large Crown (6+ people)

£127.00

Bannerman Chipolatas and Bacon

Price Number

Total cost

Bannerman pork chipolatas 500g pack

£7.50/pack

Bannerman dry cure unsmoked streaky bacon 250g pack

£5.00/pack

Bannerman dry cure unsmoked back bacon 250g pack

£5.00/pack

Bannerman dry cure smoked streaky bacon 250g pack

£5.00/pack

Bannerm dry cure smoked back bacon 250g pack

£5.00/pack

Vegetables from TPS

Price Number

Total cost

Box containing 2kg carrots, 1kg each parsnips, sprouts and
onions, plus 1 red cabbage

£14.00/box

Bag of Rooster potatoes 5kg

£6.00/bag

Other items

Price each |Number

Total cost

Oat based Sage and Onion stuffing mix 250g

£3.00

Oat based Sage, Onion and Cranberry stuffing mix 250g

£3.50

Clootie Dumpling 454¢g

£8.00

Fernlea Apiary Honey 1lb (454g)

£8.50

We look forward to receiving your order.

www.maryfieldpoultry.co.uk



http://www.maryfieldpoultry.co.uk/
http://www.maryfieldpoultry.co.uk/
http://www.maryfieldpoultry.co.uk/
http://www.maryfieldpoultry.co.uk/
http://www.maryfieldpoultry.co.uk/
http://www.maryfieldpoultry.co.uk/
http://www.maryfieldpoultry.co.uk/
http://www.maryfieldpoultry.co.uk/

