MARYFIELD FARM CHRISTMAS ORDER FORM 2023

IAME	ORDER SUMMARY	Office Use
PHONE	TURKEY	
MAIL	BANNERMAN	
ADDRESS	TPS	
	OTHER	
POSTCODE		
CHRISTMAS OR NEW YEAR?	ORDER TOTAL	

MARYFIELD BRONZE FREE RANGE OVEN READY TURKEY

Weight	Price each	Number	Total cost
4.0-4.9kg	£83.00		
5.0-5.9kg	£92.00		
6.0-6.9kg	£105.00		
7.0-7.9kg	£114.00		
8.0-8.9kg	£123.00		
9.0kg +	£132.00		
Small Crown (4-6 people)	£95.00		
Large Crown (6+ people)	£127.00		

Bannerman Chipolatas and Bacon	Price	Number	Total cost
Bannerman pork chipolatas 500g pack	£7.50/pack		
Bannerman dry cure unsmoked streaky bacon 250g pack	£5.00/pack		
Bannerman dry cure unsmoked back bacon 250g pack	£5.00/pack		
Bannerman dry cure smoked streaky bacon 250g pack	£5.00/pack		
Bannerm dry cure smoked back bacon 250g pack	£5.00/pack		

Vegetables from TPS	Price	Number	Total cost
Box containing 2kg carrots, 1kg each parsnips, sprouts and			
onions, plus 1 red cabbage	£14.00/box		
Bag of Rooster potatoes 5kg	£6.00/bag		

Other items	Price each	Number	Total cost
Oat based Sage and Onion stuffing mix 250g	£3.00		
Oat based Sage, Onion and Cranberry stuffing mix 250g	£3.50		
Clootie Dumpling 454g	£8.00		
Fernlea Apiary Honey 1lb (454g)	£8.50		

We look forward to receiving your order.

www.maryfieldpoultry.co.uk